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 OPEN SKATE SCHEDULE – WINTER/SPRING, 2018 

Marano Campus Center Ice Arena 
 

 For further info, visit: oswego.edu/openskate     
 

Open Skate Fees   
 

(NOTE:  The SUNY Oswego Skate Shop accepts CASH ONLY, no credit/debit cards or checks.)  
 

ADMISSION – DAYTIME SESSIONS  
SUNY Oswego Students (with valid SUNY Oswego ID)……………………………FREE 
SUNY Oswego Faculty/Staff (with valid SUNY Oswego ID)…………………… FREE 
General Public…………………………………………………………………………………………… $3.00 

  

ADMISSION – EVENING & HOLIDAY SESSIONS  

SUNY Oswego Students (with valid SUNY Oswego ID)………..……………….. $1.00 
SUNY Oswego Faculty/Staff (with valid SUNY Oswego ID)…….……..…….. $1.00 
General Public………………………………………………………………………………………….. $3.00 

  

SKATE RENTAL……………………………………………………………………………………………………$3.00 
  

SKATE SHARPENING………………………………………………………………………………………… $7.00 
 

 

IMPORTANT:  In compliance with the SUNY-wide Child Protection Policy, Children 

under the age of 17 MUST be accompanied by a PARENT or ADULT guardian at ALL 
times while on campus to attend this program. 
 

  

 
 December 

12/01/2017 Friday 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM                 
12/03/2017 Sunday           6:00 PM - 7:30 PM 
12/04/2017 Monday 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM                  
12/05/2017 Tuesday 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM   &   6:30 PM - 8:00 PM 
12/07/2017 Thursday 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM                 
12/08/2017 Friday 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM                 

12/10/2017 Sunday  “Skate with the Lakers”       1:00 PM – 3:00 PM  
*(Hosted by the Women’s and Men’s Varsity Hockey Teams to support the United Way.) 

12/10/2017 Sunday           6:00 PM - 7:30 PM 
[ No Open Skate from 12/12 through 12/25. ] 

12/26/2017 Tuesday 12:30 PM - 2:30 PM   
12/27/2017 Wednesday    12:30 PM - 2:30 PM  
12/28/2017 Thursday T B A        
12/29/2017 Friday 12:30 PM - 2:30 PM 
 

 

January 
 

01/07/2018 Sunday           6:00 PM - 7:30 PM 
01/14/2018 Sunday           6:00 PM - 7:30 PM 
01/21/2018 Sunday           6:00 PM - 7:30 PM 
01/22/2018 Monday 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM                
01/23/2018 Tuesday 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM   &   6:30 PM - 8:00 PM 
01/25/2018 Thursday 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM               
01/26/2018 Friday 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM               
01/28/2018 Sunday           6:00 PM - 7:30 PM 
01/29/2018 Monday 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM               
01/30/2018 Tuesday 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM  &   6:30 PM - 8:00 PM 
 

 

 

 

Special 

Event 

! ! 
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February 

02/01/2018 Thursday 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM               
02/02/2018 Friday 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM               
[ No Open Skate on Sunday 02/04. ] 

02/05/2018 Monday 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM  
02/06/2018 Tuesday 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM   &   6:30 PM - 8:00 PM 
02/08/2018 Thursday 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM               
02/09/2018 Friday 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM                              

02/10/2018 Saturday  “Valentines Skate”   10:00 PM – 12 MID* 
*(Open to SUNY Oswego students only.  Valid SUNY Oswego ID required.) 

02/11/2018 Sunday           6:00 PM - 7:30 PM 
02/12/2018 Monday 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM               
02/13/2018 Tuesday 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM   &   6:30 PM - 8:00 PM 
02/15/2018 Thursday 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM               
02/16/2018 Friday 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM               
02/18/2018 Sunday           6:00 PM - 7:30 PM 
02/19/2018 Monday 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM               
02/20/2018 Tuesday 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM   &   6:30 PM - 8:00 PM 
02/22/2018 Thursday 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM              
02/23/2018 Friday 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM               
02/25/2018 Sunday           6:00 PM - 7:30 PM 
02/26/2018 Monday 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM               
02/27/2018 Tuesday 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM   &   6:30 PM - 8:00 PM                
 

 
 

 

March  

03/01/2018 Thursday 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM               
03/02/2018 Friday 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM               
03/04/2018 Sunday           6:00 PM - 7:30 PM 
03/06/2018 Tuesday   6:30 PM - 8:00 PM                
 

 

 

 

 

  

Ice Skating Instruction is available, at no cost, on 

Tuesdays and Thursdays from 11:30 AM to 1:30 PM. 

Special 

Event 


